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LAQUA Superprestige Laatste Kans
Sportoase, 23/12/2023

Programmanr. 13 Dames, 100m vrije slag 11 jaar en ouder
23/12/2023 - 10:55 Resultaten
Punten: FINA 2023

Rang Geb. Tijd Pnt 50m 100m

11 - 15 jaar

1. VANDERLINDEN Siri 09 Leuven Aquatics 58.16 644 28.34 29.82
2. DE BAERDEMAEKER Paulien 08 Leuven Aquatics 1:03.46 496 31.01 32.45
3. VELDHUIS Victoria 09 Zwemclub Tremelo 1:05.51 451 31.55 33.96
4. VAN DER POEL Lara 08 SCZ-Zaventem 1:05.69 447 32.08 33.61
5. DE CORTE Alix 09 ZORO Zwemteam 1:05.79 445 31.22 34.57
6. LAUWERS Lotte 08 Kempisch Swimming Team 1:05.92 442 31.67 34.25
7. VANDEPUTTE Eebe 08 Brabant East Swimming Team 1:06.29 435 32.65 33.64
8. GYPEN Kaat 09 Zwemclub Tremelo 1:07.29 416 32.56 34.73
9. VAN HOOF Floor 08 Leuven Aquatics 1:07.39 414 32.63 34.76

10. DELDICQUE Aiko 08 ZORO Zwemteam 1:07.79 407 32.68 35.11
11. MICHIELSEN Noor 09 Kempisch Swimming Team 1:08.68 391 32.58 36.10
12. LAUWERS Sofie 11 Kempisch Swimming Team 1:09.64 375 34.12 35.52
13. VAES Elisabeth 11 Heistse Zwemclub Arduas 1:12.98 326 35.04 37.94
14. JORISSEN Ameya 11 Heistse Zwemclub Arduas 1:13.20 323 34.86 38.34
15. VAN RILLAER Yinthe 11 Heistse Zwemclub Arduas 1:13.22 323 35.28 37.94

11 jaar en ouder

1. DELCOMMUNE Zinke 05 K. Aarschotse Zwemclub Schoonhoven56.09 719 27.03 29.06
2. RAVELINGIEN Lana 03 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 56.55 701 27.50 29.05
3. VANDERLINDEN Siri 09 Leuven Aquatics 58.16 644 28.34 29.82
4. GEEROMS Lien 07 SCZ-Zaventem 1:01.50 545 29.79 31.71
5. VAN DEN BROECK Zita 05 Zwemclub Tremelo 1:02.04 531 29.69 32.35
6. VAN LOOY Jelske 05 Zwemclub Tremelo 1:02.80 512 30.29 32.51
7. MARTELEUR Yelke 06 Zwemclub Tremelo 1:02.86 510 30.24 32.62
8. SCHOEMANS Coralie 02 Cercle De Natation Sportcity Woluwe1:03.25 501 30.42 32.83
9. DE BAERDEMAEKER Paulien 08 Leuven Aquatics 1:03.46 496 31.01 32.45

10. VANDENBEMPT Luna 05 Leuven Aquatics 1:03.99 484 31.32 32.67
11. AKILYAN Leila 05 Cercle De Natation Sportcity Woluwe1:05.34 454 31.12 34.22
12. VELDHUIS Victoria 09 Zwemclub Tremelo 1:05.51 451 31.55 33.96
13. VAN DER POEL Lara 08 SCZ-Zaventem 1:05.69 447 32.08 33.61
14. DE CORTE Alix 09 ZORO Zwemteam 1:05.79 445 31.22 34.57
15. LAUWERS Lotte 08 Kempisch Swimming Team 1:05.92 442 31.67 34.25
16. VANDEPUTTE Eebe 08 Brabant East Swimming Team 1:06.29 435 32.65 33.64
17. GYPEN Kaat 09 Zwemclub Tremelo 1:07.29 416 32.56 34.73
18. VAN HOOF Floor 08 Leuven Aquatics 1:07.39 414 32.63 34.76
19. DELDICQUE Aiko 08 ZORO Zwemteam 1:07.79 407 32.68 35.11
20. VAN LOOY Anke 06 Heistse Zwemclub Arduas 1:08.05 402 32.92 35.13
21. MICHIELSEN Noor 09 Kempisch Swimming Team 1:08.68 391 32.58 36.10
22. LAUWERS Sofie 11 Kempisch Swimming Team 1:09.64 375 34.12 35.52
23. VAES Elisabeth 11 Heistse Zwemclub Arduas 1:12.98 326 35.04 37.94
24. JORISSEN Ameya 11 Heistse Zwemclub Arduas 1:13.20 323 34.86 38.34
25. VAN RILLAER Yinthe 11 Heistse Zwemclub Arduas 1:13.22 323 35.28 37.94


